	September 2016

	Ms. Kim/Mr. B	                               5th Grade 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	

	
	
	

	
Hispanic Heritage Project Begins

	


NO SCHOOL
	


	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
Labor Day
NO SCHOOL
	
Early Dismissal 
Begins
	

Picture Day
	

	


	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
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Early Dismissal

	
	
	
Scholastic
Book Orders Due
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
David F. & Ilenne’s Birthday
	

Early Dismissal
	



	
	
Natural History Museum
Field Trip 
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	Angel B.’s
Birthday

Early Dismissal
	
	
	DJ’s
Birthday

Hispanic Heritage Project Due
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